Student Name:

MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY

Student ID #:

Major: BS Music Industry- Management

Basic Musicianship and Performance: 21.0
Music Industry Core: 29.0

Management Concentration: 15.0
Required Related: 6.0

Department: Music

Basic Musicianship (13.0 credits)

Music Industry Core (29.0 credits)

MUSI 104 Lang. of Music Il

MUSI 112 Solf, Harm & Analysis |
MUSI 131 Class Piano |

MUSI 212 Solf, Harm & Analysis Il
MuUSI 231 Class Piano Il

3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0

Performance (6.0 credits)

MUSI__ Major Perfo (g gice
MUSI___ Major Performance
MUSI ___ Major Performance
MUSI _ Major Performance
MUSI ___ Major Performance
MUSI __ Major Performance
MUSI __ Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir
MUSI___ Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir
MUSI___ Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir
MUSI __ Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir
MUSI___ Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir
MUSI __ Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0

0.5

0.5
u.u

0.0

0.5
0.5

MUSI 190 Music Industry | 3.0
MUSI 193 Comp App Music Prod | 3.0
MUSI 290 Music Industry Il 3.0
MUSI 294 Live Audio | 3.0
MUSI 295 Studio Mus Recording | 3.0
MUSI 380 History Record. Industry 3.0
MUSI 390 Marketing & Promotion 3.0
MUSI 397 International Music Bus. 3.0
MUSI 400 Co-Op in Music 5.0
Management Concentration (15.0 credits)

BUAD 231 Principles of Marketing 3.0
MUSI 304 Artist Management 3.0
MUSI 490 Senior Capstone (Fall) 3.0
MUSI 490 Senior Capstone (Spring) 3.0

Choose 3.0 credits from

ACCT, BUAD, ECON,

ENTR, MGMT

Required Related (6.0 credits)

ECON 101 Principles of Econ. | 3.0
ECON 102 Principles of Econ. Il 3.0
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