MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY

Student Name:	Student ID #:		
Major: BS Music Industry- Management	Department: Music		

Basic Musicianship and Performance: 21.0

Music Industry Core: 29.0

Management Concentration: 15.0

Required Related: 6.0

Bas	Basic Musicianship (13.0 credits)		Music Industry Core (29.0 credits)		
MUSI 104	Lang. of Music II	3.0	MUSI 190	Music Industry I	3.0
MUSI 112	Solf, Harm & Analysis I	3.0	MUSI 193	Comp App Music Prod I	3.0
MUSI 131	Class Piano I	2.0	MUSI 290	Music Industry II	3.0
MUSI 212	Solf, Harm & Analysis II	3.0	MUSI 294	Live Audio I	3.0
MUSI 231	Class Piano II	2.0	MUSI 295	Studio Mus Recording I	3.0
			MUSI 380	History Record. Industry	3.0
	Performance (6.0 credits)		MUSI 390	Marketing & Promotion	3.0
			MUSI 397	International Music Bus.	3.0
MUSI	Major Perfo _{(8.0} 1ce	1.0	MUSI 400	Co-Op in Music	5.0
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0			
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0			
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0	Management Concentration (15.0 credits)		
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0	BUAD 231	Principles of Marketing	3.0
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0	MUSI 304	Artist Management	3.0
			MUSI 490	Senior Capstone (Fall)	3.0
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.0	MUSI 490	Senior Capstone (Spring)	3.0
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.0			
		0.5		Choose 3.0 credits from	
		0.5		ACCT, BUAD, ECON,	
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	ΰ.ΰ		ENTR, MGMT	
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.0			
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	$\hat{0}.\hat{5}$			
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.5	ECON 101	Principles of Econ. I	3.0
			ECON 102	Principles of Econ. II	3.0

Revised: 9-3-2021